

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WA No.1121 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.07.2026	<u>PSK,J & NNR,J</u> Mr.Vijay B.Paropkari, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr.Roohi Alabeela, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Panchayat Raj and Rural Development, for respondent Nos.1, 4 and 5. Mr.Rama Krishna Reddy, learned counsel representing Mr.Pradeep Reddy Katta, learned Standing Counsel for respondent No.6. Mr.S.Surender Reddy, learned counsel for respondent Nos.7 to 9 <u>I.A.No.2 of 2025</u> Dispensed with. <u>PSK,J</u> <u>NNR,J</u> <u>WA.No.1121 of 2025</u> The writ appeal is disposed of, vide separate order. B/o.Nvl	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--